EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
FOR THE WEST ALLIS-WEST MILWAUKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Consent Agenda

Topic: _Supplementary Contracts

Prepared by: Janet Delikat, Human Resources Manager

Date:  October 13, 2025 Agenda Reference # 9.3

Recommended Action: X Discussion/Action
Presentation/Discussion
Information Only
Presentation/Action Next Meeting

Recommendation(s): Recommend approval of the supplementary contracts as submitted.

Supplementary Contracts

School or Contract Title - Name
of the Candidate's Name: Emp Type: Rate: Note/Change:
Department: >
Position/Supplemental
Central High Assistant Bowling Piekarski, Shawn Lay Person $550.00
School Coach
Central High . .
School Bowling - Head Coach | Hoefs, Joe Lay Person $3,050.00 Incl longevity
Central High Boys Volleyball .
School Assistant Coach Gordon, Mackenzie Lay Person $2,900.00
Central High Boys Volleyball Head Meier, Marcus Lay Person $3,800.00
School Coach
el 180 ol A Burns, Antoine Lay Person $3,500.00
School Coach
Central High . .
School Football Head Coach Calvin, Stevie Lay Person $4,000.00
District -
Leadership & UL BTG D’Haeze, Theresa Teacher $2,000.00
. Contract
Learning
District -
Leadership & 6-12 World Languages | Stepp, Colleen Teacher $2,000.00
Learning
District -
Leadership & 9-12 CTE Perry, Glen Teacher $7,000.00
. Supplemental Contract
Learning
District -
Leadership & I S UIE Nabor, Jenny Teacher $2,000.00
. Supplemental Contract
Learning
District -
Leadership & 9-12 HS 1C Smith, Julic Teacher $2,000.00
. Supplemental Contract
Learning
District -
Leadership & N5 G4 Sorgl el Polczynski, Brett Teacher $4,000.00

. Contract
Learning




District -
Leadership &
Learning
District -
Leadership &
Learning
District -
Leadership &
Learning
District -
Leadership &
Learning
District -
Leadership &
Learning
District -
Leadership &
Learning
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services

District - Pupil
Services

District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services

Edgenuity
Supplemental Contract

Innovation Coaches
Supplemental Contract

K-12 Art Supplemental
Contract

K-12 Art Supplemental
Contract

K-12 PE Supplemental

Music Supplemental
Contract

504 Lead

District Pro-ACT
Trainer
District Pro-ACT
Trainer

Initial Eval Manager

Lead Youth Advisor

Q-Interactive/Digital
Assessment
Coordinator

SLP Lead

SLP Lead

Sped Mentor CTS
Sped Mentor- Dottke
Sped Mentor-Central
Sped Mentor-FLW
Sped Mentor-FLW
Sped Mentor-Franklin
Sped Mentor-Hale
Sped Mentor-Hale

Sped Mentor-Hoover

Skonecki, Kari

Kelly, Brendan

Czajka-Glisch, Jessica

Melster, Adam

Marx, Brian

Michels, Mary Pat

Bartels, Sabrina
Grabner, Jason
Kosek, Justin
O'Brien, Kelley

Wade, Montrel

Neumar, Jessica

Bartosch, Sarah
Vanderhoef, Jill
Griffiths, Lisa
Ettsman, Sarah
Madaus, David
O'Brien, Kelley
Ruether, Kristen
Czaplewski, Katie
Boll, Amber
Kohloff, Andrea

Clabough, Hailey

Asst Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

At Will

Teacher

Youth
Advisor

Teacher

SLP

SLP

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

$3,000.00

$12,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$4,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00



District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
District - Pupil
Services
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate

Sped Mentor-Irving
Sped Mentor-Irving
Sped Mentor-Jefferson
Sped Mentor-Jefferson
Sped Mentor-Mitchell
Sped Mentor-Pershing
Sped Mentor-SLP
Sped Mentor-Walker
Sped Mentor-Wilson
Sped Mentor-Wilson

Sped Mentor-WMIS

6th Literacy Lead

6th Math Lead

7th Literacy Lead

7th Math Lead

8th Literacy Lead

8th Math Lead

Creative Writing

Crochet Club

Guided Coalition Team

Guided Coalition Team

Anderson, Janelle
Montoya, Stacy
Harris, Antoinette
Smith, Carrie
Murphy, Janet
Nienhuis, Nancy
Niedermeyer, Megan
Hluchnik, Nance
Dresdow, Kaitlyn
Mish, Mary

Royer, Tricia

Wesolowski, Joe

Cattarozzle, Jessica

Ustruck, Melissa

Romens, Kailey

Nowak, Julia

Knueppel, Evan

Morrissey, Chris

Mulheron, Mackenzie

Cattarozzle, Jessica

Czaka-Glisch, Jessica

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

EA

Teacher

Teacher

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$600.00

$450.00

$400.00

$400.00



Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Hoover
Elementary
Hoover
Elementary
Jefferson
Elementary
Jefferson
Elementary
Jefferson
Elementary
Jefferson
Elementary
Jefferson
Elementary
Jefferson
Elementary
Jefferson
Elementary

Jefferson
Elementary

Jefferson
Elementary

Guided Coalition Team

Guided Coalition Team

Guided Coalition Team

Guided Coalition Team

Library Club

Pop Strings

Soccer Club

Soccer Club

Volleyball Club

WAWM Shining
Strings

Choir Lead
Guiding Coalition
Administrator Support

Drive-Thru Lead

Guiding Coalition
Team Member
Guiding Coalition
Team Member
Guiding Coalition
Team Member
Guiding Coalition
Team Member
SAIL & Guiding
Coalition Support
SAIL & Guiding
Coalition Team
Member

SAIL & Guiding
Coalition Team
Member

Freund, Adam

Klemme, Krystal

Nowak, Julia

Odya, Denise

Snopek, Abby

Michels, Mary Pat

Gaza, Chris

Redd, Quentin

Ustruck, Melissa

Michels, Mary Pat

Trampusch, Christine
Carmody, Kristy
Davis, Kristin

Uttke, Robin

Arieta, Sara
Bagurdes, Jill
Leighton, Melissa
Locy, Tannyr

Irwin, Michael

Orgas, Paul

Schuett, Allie

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

EA

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

At Will

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$600.00

$1,200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$360.00

$2,800.00

$500.00
$0.00
$1,500.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$700.00

$700.00

$700.00



Jefferson
Elementary
Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

School Communication

Support (SeeSaw)

Assistant Boys Cross
Country

Assistant Boys Cross
Country

Assistant Dance
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Volleyball
Assistant Volleyball

Assistant Volleyball

Best Buddies Advisor-

Lead

Best Buddies-Assistant

Advisor

Class Council Advisor-

Grade 10

Class Council Advisor-

Grade 11

Class Council Advisor-

Grade 12

Class Council Advisor-

Grade 9

Co-Head Cheer Coach
Co-Head Cheer Coach

CTE Department Chair

English Department
Chair

Sprister, Molly
Hutter, Rob
Machmueller, Dan
Leitel, Abby
Clark, Jim

Cronin, Aaron
Ehret, Brandon
Riedel, Andrew
Schumitch, Cody
Sino, Ilir

Smith, Jeff

Teetz, Ryan
Vogel, Caleb
Dobrogowski, Rose
Smith, Charlie

St Loius, Jennifer
Kohloff, Andrea
Gilbert, Amanda

Staplin, Alexis

Welch-Flayter,
Michelle

Katz, Samantha
Brown, Dylan
Rageth, Alison
Trilk, Elizabeth
Perry, Glen

Colip, Zoe

Teacher
Lay Person
Lay Person
Secretary
Lay Person
Bldg Sub
Teacher
Lay Person
Lay Person
Lay Person
Lay Person
Lay Person
Lay Person
Teacher
Lay Person
Teacher
Teacher
EA
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

At Will
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$400.00
$1,700.00
$1,000.00
$3,200.00
$4,000.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,900.00
$3,400.00
$2,900.00

$600.00

$600.00

$800.00
$1,500.00
$1,800.00

$400.00
$3,400.00
$3,400.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00

Incl longevity

Incl longevity

Incl longevity
Incl longevity
Incl longevity
Incl longevity
Incl longevity

Incl longevity

Incl longevity



Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School
Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School

FCCLA Advisor

Fine Arts Department
Chair

Head Boys Cross
Country

Head Dance

Head Football Coach

Head Girls Cross
Country

Head Girls Volleyball
HOSA Advisor

Math Department Chair

Mentor Advisor-Grade
10

Mentor Advisor-Grade
11

Mentor Advisor-Grade
12

Music-Band Director

Music-Choir Director

Music-Orchestra
Director

National Honor Society
Rotary Club

Rotary Club

Science Department
Chair

Social Studies
Department Chair
Special Education
Department Chair
Student Services
Department Chair
World Language
Department Chair Co-
lead

World Language
Department Chair Co-
lead

Yearbook Advisor

Menger, Danielle

Welch-Flayter,
Michelle

DeWitt, John
Riche, Jenna

Pritzl, Scott
Frederick, Courtney
Kopplin, Josh
Menger, Danielle
Katz, Samantha
Naber, Jenny
Lentz, Amy
Kuenzi, Robert
Wicihowski, Kristi
Radiske, Kathryn
Kolb, Cathy
Misiak, Rose
Hansen, Amber
Kuhlenbeck, Jennifer
Wickersham, Brett
Kuenzi, Robert
Seidcheck, Brittany

Lemke, Allison

D'Haeze, Theresa

Stepp, Colleen

Wippich, Evelyn

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Lay Person
Teacher
Teacher
Lay Person
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

School
Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

$1,200.00

$750.00
$3,500.00
$4,100.00
$5,000.00
$3,750.00
$3,800.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$2,400.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,200.00

$750.00

$750.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$1,125.00

$550.00

$550.00

$1,200.00

Incl longevity

Incl longevity



West Milwaukee
Intermediate
West Milwaukee
Intermediate
West Milwaukee
Intermediate
West Milwaukee
Intermediate
West Milwaukee
Intermediate
West Milwaukee
Intermediate
West Milwaukee
Intermediate
West Milwaukee
Intermediate
West Milwaukee
Intermediate
West Milwaukee
Intermediate
Wilson
Elementary
Wilson
Elementary
Wilson
Elementary
Wilson
Elementary
Wilson
Elementary

Purpose: To approve supplementary contracts.

Academic Support

Black Student Union
(BSU) Advisor

Cadet Club Supervisor
Chess Club Advisor
Curriculum

Curriculum Writing

Student Council Co-
Leader

Student Council Co-
Leader

Yearbook Advisor
Yearbook Club Advisor
Chess Club Leader
Chess Club Leader

Pom and Dance Coach

Student Leader Teacher
Leader

Student Leader Teacher
Leader

Bower, Alison
Anthony, Virginia
Anthony, Virginia
Caveney, Daniel
Rose, Kathryn
Marren, Megan
Fischer, Joshua
Hayes, Jodi
Conigliaro, Taylor
Conigliaro, Taylor
Kelly, Brendan
Wilson, Robert
White, Rachel
Dresdow, Kaitlyn

Schneider, Carissa

Secretary
SSW
SSW
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00
$900.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$200.00
$400.00
$400.00

$400.00



