EXECUTIVE SUMMARY FOR THE WEST ALLIS-WEST MILWAUKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT Consent Agenda

Topic:	Supplementary Contracts				
Prepar	ed by: Janet Delikat, Human R	esources	Manager		
Date:	October 13, 2025	025 Agenda Reference # 9.3			
Recom	mended Action:	X	Discussion/Action Presentation/Discussion Information Only Presentation/Action Next Meeting		

Recommendation(s): Recommend approval of the supplementary contracts as submitted.

Supplementary Contracts

School or Department:	Contract Title - Name of the Position/Supplemental	Candidate's Name:	Emp Type:	Rate:	Note/Change:
Central High School	Assistant Bowling Coach	Piekarski, Shawn	Lay Person	\$550.00	
Central High School	Bowling - Head Coach	Hoefs, Joe	Lay Person	\$3,050.00	Incl longevity
Central High School	Boys Volleyball Assistant Coach	Gordon, Mackenzie	Lay Person	\$2,900.00	
Central High School	Boys Volleyball Head Coach	Meier, Marcus	Lay Person	\$3,800.00	
Central High School	Football Assistant Coach	Burns, Antoine	Lay Person	\$3,500.00	
Central High School	Football Head Coach	Calvin, Stevie	Lay Person	\$4,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	6-12 WL Supplemental Contract	D'Haeze, Theresa	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	6-12 World Languages	Stepp, Colleen	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	9-12 CTE Supplemental Contract	Perry, Glen	Teacher	\$7,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	9-12 HS IC Supplemental Contract	Nabor, Jenny	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	9-12 HS IC Supplemental Contract	Smith, Julie	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	CTE 6-8 Supplemental Contract	Polczynski, Brett	Teacher	\$4,000.00	

		1			
District - Leadership & Learning	Edgenuity Supplemental Contract	Skonecki, Kari	Asst Principal	\$3,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	Innovation Coaches Supplemental Contract	Kelly, Brendan	Teacher	\$12,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	K-12 Art Supplemental Contract	Czajka-Glisch, Jessica	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	K-12 Art Supplemental Contract	Melster, Adam	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	K-12 PE Supplemental	Marx, Brian	Teacher	\$4,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	Music Supplemental Contract	Michels, Mary Pat	Teacher	\$10,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	504 Lead	Bartels, Sabrina	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	District Pro-ACT Trainer	Grabner, Jason	Teacher	\$6,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	District Pro-ACT Trainer	Kosek, Justin	At Will	\$6,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Initial Eval Manager	O'Brien, Kelley	Teacher	\$5,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Lead Youth Advisor	Wade, Montrel	Youth Advisor	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Q-Interactive/Digital Assessment Coordinator	Neumar, Jessica	Teacher	\$5,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	SLP Lead	Bartosch, Sarah	SLP	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	SLP Lead	Vanderhoef, Jill	SLP	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor CTS	Griffiths, Lisa	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor- Dottke	Ettsman, Sarah	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Central	Madaus, David	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-FLW	O'Brien, Kelley	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-FLW	Ruether, Kristen	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Franklin	Czaplewski, Katie	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Hale	Boll, Amber	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Hale	Kohloff, Andrea	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Hoover	Clabough, Hailey	Teacher	\$2,000.00	

District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Irving	Anderson, Janelle	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Irving	Montoya, Stacy	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Jefferson	Harris, Antoinette	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Jefferson	Smith, Carrie	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Mitchell	Murphy, Janet	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Pershing	Nienhuis, Nancy	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-SLP	Niedermeyer, Megan	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Walker	Hluchnik, Nance	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Wilson	Dresdow, Kaitlyn	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-Wilson	Mish, Mary	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Sped Mentor-WMIS	Royer, Tricia	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	6th Literacy Lead	Wesolowski, Joe	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	6th Math Lead	Cattarozzle, Jessica	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	7th Literacy Lead	Ustruck, Melissa	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	7th Math Lead	Romens, Kailey	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	8th Literacy Lead	Nowak, Julia	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	8th Math Lead	Knueppel, Evan	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	Creative Writing	Morrissey, Chris	Teacher	\$600.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	Crochet Club	Mulheron, Mackenzie	EA	\$450.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	Guided Coalition Team	Cattarozzle, Jessica	Teacher	\$400.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	Guided Coalition Team	Czaka-Glisch, Jessica	Teacher	\$400.00	

Frank Lloyd	G : 1 1 G 1'.: T	F 1 4 1	T. 1	Ø400.00	
Wright	Guided Coalition Team	Freund, Adam	Teacher	\$400.00	
Intermediate					
Frank Lloyd	Cuidad Caalitian Tann	Vlamma Viental	Tanalan	\$400.00	
Wright	Guided Coalition Team	Klemme, Krystal	Teacher	\$400.00	
Intermediate					
Frank Lloyd		NT 1 T 1'	Tr. 1	0400 00	
Wright	Guided Coalition Team	Nowak, Julia	Teacher	\$400.00	
Intermediate					
Frank Lloyd		01 D	Tr. 1	0400 00	
Wright	Guided Coalition Team	Odya, Denise	Teacher	\$400.00	
Intermediate					
Frank Lloyd				4.600.00	
Wright	Library Club	Snopek, Abby	Teacher	\$600.00	
Intermediate					
Frank Lloyd					
Wright	Pop Strings	Michels, Mary Pat	Teacher	\$1,200.00	
Intermediate					
Frank Lloyd					
Wright	Soccer Club	Gaza, Chris	Teacher	\$250.00	
Intermediate					
Frank Lloyd					
Wright	Soccer Club	Redd, Quentin	EA	\$250.00	
Intermediate					
Frank Lloyd					
Wright	Volleyball Club	Ustruck, Melissa	Teacher	\$360.00	
Intermediate					
Frank Lloyd	WAWM Shining				
Wright	Strings	Michels, Mary Pat	Teacher	\$2,800.00	
Intermediate	Strings				
Hoover	Choir Lead	Trampusch, Christine	Teacher	\$500.00	
Elementary	Chon Lead	Trampusch, Christine	1 Cacilei	\$300.00	
Hoover	Cyldina Caslitian	Commody Vingty	Teacher	\$0.00	
Elementary	Guiding Coalition	Carmody, Kristy	reacher	\$0.00	
Jefferson	A 1	Dania Waistin	At Will	¢1.500.00	
Elementary	Administrator Support	Davis, Kristin	At Will	\$1,500.00	
Jefferson	Drive-Thru Lead	Little Dalein	Tooch	\$300.00	
Elementary	Drive-Inru Lead	Uttke, Robin	Teacher	\$300.00	
Jefferson	Guiding Coalition	A sinte Com	T 1.	Ø500.00	
Elementary	Team Member	Arieta, Sara	Teacher	\$500.00	
Jefferson	Guiding Coalition	D 1 7'''	T. 1	#	
Elementary	Team Member	Bagurdes, Jill	Teacher	\$500.00	
Jefferson	Guiding Coalition				
Elementary	Team Member	Leighton, Melissa	Teacher	\$500.00	
Jefferson	Guiding Coalition				
Elementary	Team Member	Locy, Tannyr	Teacher	\$500.00	
Jefferson	SAIL & Guiding				
Elementary	Coalition Support	Irwin, Michael	Teacher	\$700.00	
Licincinal y	SAIL & Guiding				
Jefferson	Coalition Team	Organ Paul	Teacher	\$700.00	
Elementary	Member	Orgas, Paul	1 Cacilei	\$700.00	
	SAIL & Guiding				
Jefferson	Coalition Team	Schuett, Allie	Teacher	\$700.00	
Elementary	Member	Schucu, Allie	1 Cacilei	\$700.00	

Jefferson Elementary	School Communication Support (SeeSaw)	Sprister, Molly	Teacher	\$400.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Boys Cross Country	Hutter, Rob	Lay Person	\$1,700.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Boys Cross Country	Machmueller, Dan	Lay Person	\$1,000.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Dance	Leitel, Abby	Secretary	\$3,200.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Football	Clark, Jim	Lay Person	\$4,000.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Football	Cronin, Aaron	Bldg Sub	\$1,500.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Football	Ehret, Brandon	Teacher	\$4,000.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Football	Riedel, Andrew	Lay Person	\$4,000.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Football	Schumitch, Cody	Lay Person	\$4,000.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Football	Sino, Ilir	Lay Person	\$4,000.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Football	Smith, Jeff	Lay Person	\$2,500.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Football	Teetz, Ryan	Lay Person	\$4,000.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Football	Vogel, Caleb	Lay Person	\$3,500.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Volleyball	Dobrogowski, Rose	Teacher	\$2,900.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Volleyball	Smith, Charlie	Lay Person	\$3,400.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Assistant Volleyball	St Loius, Jennifer	Teacher	\$2,900.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Best Buddies Advisor- Lead	Kohloff, Andrea	Teacher	\$600.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Best Buddies-Assistant Advisor	Gilbert, Amanda	EA	\$600.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Class Council Advisor- Grade 10	Staplin, Alexis	Teacher	\$800.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Class Council Advisor- Grade 11	Welch-Flayter, Michelle	Teacher	\$1,500.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Class Council Advisor- Grade 12	Katz, Samantha	Teacher	\$1,800.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Class Council Advisor- Grade 9	Brown, Dylan	Teacher	\$400.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Co-Head Cheer Coach	Rageth, Alison	At Will	\$3,400.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Co-Head Cheer Coach	Trilk, Elizabeth	Teacher	\$3,400.00	
Nathan Hale High School	CTE Department Chair	Perry, Glen	Teacher	\$1,500.00	
Nathan Hale High School	English Department Chair	Colip, Zoe	Teacher	\$1,500.00	

Nathan Hale High School	FCCLA Advisor	Menger, Danielle	Teacher	\$1,200.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Fine Arts Department Chair	Welch-Flayter, Michelle	Teacher	\$750.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Head Boys Cross Country	DeWitt, John	Teacher	\$3,500.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Head Dance	Riche, Jenna	Lay Person	\$4,100.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Head Football Coach	Pritzl, Scott	Teacher	\$5,000.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Head Girls Cross Country	Frederick, Courtney	Teacher	\$3,750.00	Incl longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Head Girls Volleyball	Kopplin, Josh	Lay Person	\$3,800.00	
Nathan Hale High School	HOSA Advisor	Menger, Danielle	Teacher	\$1,200.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Math Department Chair	Katz, Samantha	Teacher	\$1,500.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Mentor Advisor-Grade 10	Naber, Jenny	Teacher	\$1,200.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Mentor Advisor-Grade	Lentz, Amy	Teacher	\$1,200.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Mentor Advisor-Grade 12	Kuenzi, Robert	Teacher	\$1,200.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Music-Band Director	Wicihowski, Kristi	Teacher	\$2,400.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Music-Choir Director	Radiske, Kathryn	Teacher	\$1,800.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Music-Orchestra Director	Kolb, Cathy	Teacher	\$1,800.00	
Nathan Hale High School	National Honor Society	Misiak, Rose	Teacher	\$1,200.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Rotary Club	Hansen, Amber	Teacher	\$750.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Rotary Club	Kuhlenbeck, Jennifer	Teacher	\$750.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Science Department Chair	Wickersham, Brett	Teacher	\$1,500.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Social Studies Department Chair	Kuenzi, Robert	Teacher	\$1,500.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Special Education Department Chair	Seidcheck, Brittany	Teacher	\$1,500.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Student Services Department Chair	Lemke, Allison	School Counselor	\$1,125.00	
Nathan Hale High School	World Language Department Chair Co- lead	D'Haeze, Theresa	Teacher	\$550.00	
Nathan Hale High School	World Language Department Chair Co- lead	Stepp, Colleen	Teacher	\$550.00	
Nathan Hale High School	Yearbook Advisor	Wippich, Evelyn	Teacher	\$1,200.00	

West Milwaukee Intermediate	Academic Support	Bower, Alison	Secretary	\$300.00	
West Milwaukee Intermediate	Black Student Union (BSU) Advisor	Anthony, Virginia	SSW	\$300.00	
West Milwaukee Intermediate	Cadet Club Supervisor	Anthony, Virginia	SSW	\$300.00	
West Milwaukee Intermediate	Chess Club Advisor	Caveney, Daniel	Teacher	\$500.00	
West Milwaukee Intermediate	Curriculum	Rose, Kathryn	Teacher	\$900.00	
West Milwaukee Intermediate	Curriculum Writing	Marren, Megan	Teacher	\$900.00	
West Milwaukee Intermediate	Student Council Co- Leader	Fischer, Joshua	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
West Milwaukee Intermediate	Student Council Co- Leader	Hayes, Jodi	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
West Milwaukee Intermediate	Yearbook Advisor	Conigliaro, Taylor	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
West Milwaukee Intermediate	Yearbook Club Advisor	Conigliaro, Taylor	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
Wilson Elementary	Chess Club Leader	Kelly, Brendan	Teacher	\$200.00	
Wilson Elementary	Chess Club Leader	Wilson, Robert	Teacher	\$200.00	
Wilson Elementary	Pom and Dance Coach	White, Rachel	Teacher	\$400.00	
Wilson Elementary	Student Leader Teacher Leader	Dresdow, Kaitlyn	Teacher	\$400.00	
Wilson Elementary	Student Leader Teacher Leader	Schneider, Carissa	Teacher	\$400.00	

 ${\bf Purpose}\hbox{:}\ {\bf To}\ {\bf approve}\ {\bf supplementary}\ {\bf contracts}.$